
2011-12 UTSA SofTbAll SchedUle
Day Date Opponent Location Time
Fri. Feb. 10 vs. Colorado State ! Austin, Texas 11 a.m.
Fri. Feb. 10 at Texas ! Austin, Texas 5 p.m.
Sat. Feb. 11 vs. Cal State Fullerton ! Austin, Texas 10 a.m.
Sat. Feb. 11 vs. TBD ! Austin, Texas 4/6:30 p.m.
Sun. Feb. 12 vs. TBD ! Austin, Texas 9 a.m./12 p.m.
Tue. Feb. 14 Texas Southern (DH) San Antonio, Texas 4 p.m.
Fri. Feb. 17 vs. Tulsa # College Station, Texas 10 a.m.
Fri. Feb. 17 vs. North Carolina State # College Station, Texas 12:15 p.m.
Sat. Feb. 18 vs. Tulsa # College Station, Texas 10 a.m.
Sat. Feb. 18 at Texas A&M # College Station, Texas 3 p.m.
Sun. Feb. 19 vs. North Carolina State # College Station, Texas 10 a.m.
Fri. Feb. 24 vs. North Dakota ^ Corpus Christi, Texas 11:30 a.m.
Fri. Feb. 24 vs. Mississippi ^ Corpus Christi, Texas 2 p.m.
Sat. Feb. 25 vs. Mississippi ^ Corpus Christi, Texas 4:30 p.m.
Sun. Feb. 26 vs. North Dakota ^ Corpus Christi, Texas 9 a.m.
Sun. Feb. 26 vs. Texas Southern ^ Corpus Christi, Texas 11:30 a.m.
Fri. March 2 vs. Brown % El Paso, Texas 11 a.m.
Fri. March 2 at UTEP % El Paso, Texas 1 p.m.
Sat. March 3 vs. Iowa State % El Paso, Texas 10 :30 a.m.
Sat. March 3 vs. Valparaiso % El Paso, Texas 7:30 p.m.
Sun. March 4 at UTEP % El Paso, Texas 2 p.m.
Tue. March 7 at Texas A&M-Corpus Christi * (DH) Corpus Christi, Texas 1 p.m. 
Fri. March 9 Central Arkansas * San Antonio, Texas 6 p.m.
Sat. March 10 Central Arkansas * San Antonio, Texas 2 p.m.
Tue. March 13 vs. North Dakota State Waco, Texas 3:30 p.m.
Tue. March 13 at Baylor Waco, Texas 6 p.m.
Fri. March 16 at McNeese State * Lake Charles, La. 6 p.m.
Sat. March 17 at McNeese State * Lake Charles, La. 1 p.m.
Tue. March 20 at Texas Southern  Houston, Texas TBA
Fri. March 23 vs. Seattle $ Boise, Idaho 3 p.m.
Fri. March 23 at Boise State $ Boise, Idaho 5 p.m.
Sat. March 24 vs. Seattle $ Boise, Idaho 1 p.m.
Sat. March 24 vs. Weber State $ Boise, Idaho 3 p.m.
Sun. March 25 vs. New Mexico $ Boise, Idaho 11 a.m.
Fri. March 30 Northwestern State * San Antonio, Texas 6 p.m.
Sat. March 31 Northwestern State * San Antonio, Texas 2 p.m.
Wed. April 4 at Houston Baptist (DH) Houston, Texas 2 p.m.
Fri. April 6 Sam Houston State * San Antonio, Texas 6 p.m.
Sat. April 7 Sam Houston State * San Antonio, Texas 2 p.m.
Fri. April 13 at Southeastern Louisiana * Hammond, La. 6 p.m.
Sat. April 14 at Southeastern Louisiana * Hammond, La. 12 p.m.
Tues. April 17 Houston Baptist (DH) San Antonio, Texas 3 p.m.
Fri. April 20 UT Arlington * San Antonio, Texas 6 p.m.
Sat. April 21 UT Arlington * San Antonio, Texas 2 p.m.
Tues. April 24 at Texas State * (DH) San Marcos, Texas 5 p.m.
Fri. April 27 Nicholls * San Antonio, Texas 6 p.m.
Sat. April 28 Nicholls * San Antonio, Texas 2 p.m.
Tue. May 1 Houston San Antonio, Texas 5:30 p.m.
Fri. May 4 at Stephen F. Austin * Nacogdoches, Texas 4:30 p.m.
Sat. May 5 at Stephen F. Austin * Nacogdoches, Texas 1 p.m.
Thu.-Sat. May 10-12 Southland Conference Tournament San Antonio, Texas TBA

All times Central   •   Home games in bold played at Roadrunner Field   •   (DH) - doubleheader   
  ! Texas Classic (Austin, Texas)   •   # Aggie Classic (College Station, Texas)   

^ Islander Classic (Corpus Christi, Texas)   •   % UTEP Invitational (El Paso, Texas)
$ Spring Hill Suites Invitational (Boise, Idaho)   •   * Southland Conference game

Schedule tentative and subject to change


